BF HH@®

{1 5
H L
FE 4 H
g i
X % H
i 7K
x =4
i K
= £
ZF
B 4~ M
23 JE
A il
8 H
X % H
i 7K

H

I H ® |




BF 50kg#k

(I ” NE
G
& H (x
U E (2 oK
5 B mFx
K N ox
2 Bk (x 2z
Xk & (E
b B (=
m g (& K
g M om
NT R (& m
=} (&
B B
M K (8 K
o A (x
HE (  #
(=
E # (s
& X (m
won =
WE R o(m
BF¥ 55kgkk
5 B (2 %
= Il (mF#
B ORE (W
B H (x
2 H (&
X #C =
=] A (5
M H (2
M OE (2 K
T % =
& X x
R K =
1T W

B)
e )
7))
B )

B)

B)

K

)

H)

n

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10

11

12

13

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

N B REE BB DD E B

e

EE®HRE A #

>+
L

JEH DM P ERDBH

|

it

7

¥

#E A M R

Bt

R OB ¥ DMWY

( 5l )
(X H)
(m B &)
(& & %)
(R )
(& K ®)
(& H)
(18 H)
(3 W)
(1t %)
(X H)
(& H)
(X H)
(E )
(& Kk ®)
(1t %)
(m W &)
(F %)
(X H)
(2 B &)
(FBHZER)
(k %)
(@ =)
(E #)
(K H)
(&# K)
( # )
(Z K ®)
(# 50)
(R )
(m B &)
(& H)
(X H)
(&# K)
(#F 4£H)



BF 60kaik

Hh
=)

7K

2]

A

>

4.

M B & B * ¥ T B

b

B (E )
H (£ H)
AN (K m)
H (& iTp)
m (= K)
IF (@ H)
AN (K m)
O (& E)
B (& E)
H (57 5 &)
XN (E |)
H (X H)
" (@ #®)
66 kgik
A (& @ #)
AN (2 Kk B
F (s H)
W (= &)
(E )
W (= x)
Jil (= %)
N (= K)
B (wFExm@)
B (= )
AN (F #)
N o(x & @)
E g &)

o

14

20

21

22

23

24

26

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5
>4

2

&

O

&

\J
(4

b

H H

i

Ji

Voo

[

(&8

(% @

({0

(®E K

B )

B )

B )

®)

B )

)

®)

n

B )

%)

B )

i)

F)

&)

#)

(MFE&£EH)

(& K

®)

)

K)

)

®)

B )



BF¥ 73kg#hk

= (X @)
A #H 2 @B
& ¥ o'
¥ B (mF&£RA)
F A (2 B
B E (B k)
Mo 2
BFx 81kg#k

Bl ) (& B
H L (& W)
F Lo #

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

X

el

I

b

R

R

i}

n

smp
oo

(&

(=%

K

)

#)

)

2)

)

H)

H)

&)

x)

®)



BF 90k g#k
g (2 B)

K TF (x | )
I\ A (& H)

BF 90k giB#k
HE K m )

SEBTFEERNMR

! OB (& B
FoRE &
1L a (&g x)
5 N (x z 8
N (2B
Moo g
fFoa & ®
5 B s #xa)

(& B )
(& E)

%
i

Aty (& )
B D
£

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

o4
mEO
(T
¥ H

I HME S B Mo @R &
S

m M

2

HY

H)

)

2)

ne
E)

1T)
n
)
E)
n
E)

H)

K)



B )
IEIU}H-‘_N

%
g

o
¥

HE #®

-40k gtk

5 (8 K)

fHl (& @)
MM omEgR)

44k gk

(1 )
(F&£H)
(18 A )
(& B 8)

(1 )

Wl B O # A

(h 11)

M oEm o))

£ (& ®=)

R (B m®m)
H (@ #)

>
| o

o
* W
®

)

M)

o
-
s
o>

B (& m &)
T (B 5 %)
M o(m )
5

(& @)
7 (@ )
] (2 K)
K (g @)

(X % @)
K (B E)

10

11

o B % o

12

13

>
|

10

11

12

13

S E WM ¥ MBS

10

11

12

13

I H 4 5

14

15

e

i

B OB

DHH M W E

H B XN&d &

it 0 & H B

/

it
=

(& m

(18

=
=z

(B #»
(R
(&
(& X
(X %
(&

H)
82)
#)
K)
)

H)
%)
")
®)
)
®)

=)
H)



TF 57Tk gk
H (& ) 1 10
EOL o o= 2 —— 11
£ B (& =B) 3 — 12
B B m ) 4 13
g B (B &) 5 14
X H (B #E) s 15
OB oo ) T 16
B H (x2zm s 17
e OB (B®mAE) 9
TF¥ 63k gk
BOH (s 4
T &8 (£ #E) 2 5
r HB & 8) 3 6
TF -0k gk
NE 2

T ¥ sma)

' g Bmme)

L VN (€ # )
TF 0k g Bk
H R (B B 1
SELTFEETK
Z= Bz kx=®) 1 6
== I A T DI 7
BE 3 (w5 %) 3 8
M E (& ®m) 4 9
; AN (Bma) s 10
N l (mF£mE) 6 11

B
@
HER
% B
B @
=
FOaozy
X
BROA
T
-
B R
m
= M
5 &

B A
i

(B » #%)
(X % @)
(HFE2KR)
(& E)
(& M w)
(X H)
(X #)
(R W)

(& )

(MF4EHE)

(B » &%)

(X #)

(X % H)

(& M wW)

(B » #%)

(%8 H)



